ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




VINO ESPUMOSO

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco
FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, 200ML

VINO ROSADO

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel

VINO BLANCO

ARG Trumpeter
ESP Enate, 234

VINO TINTO

MEX Rosa Negra

ARG Terrazas, Reserva
ESP Enate

ARG Terrazas, Reserva
MEX Valmar, Seleccion D4

MEX Casa Madero

REGION

Veneto

Champagne

California

Mendoza

Somontano

Ciudad de México

Mendoza
Somontano

Mendoza
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Parras

UVA / GRAPE

Glera

Chardonnay - P.Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Cab. Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cab. Sauv - Merlot

Malbec
Nebbiolo - Syrah - Cab. Sauv - Merlot

Syrah

COPA

$300
$1,500

$300

$300
$400

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
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VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
FRANCIA
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, 375ml Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,400
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,500
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,500
Taittinger, Brut Reserve Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $6,100
Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $6,200
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $6,300
Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $6,600
Mumm, Cordon Rouge Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $6,700
Moet & Chandon, Ice Rosé Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $7,000
Mumm, Rose Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $8,300
Dom Pérignon Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $17,900
Dom Perignon, Luminous Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $19,500
Louis Roederer, Cristal Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $23,300
Dom Pérignon, Plenitud Il Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $31,500
ITALIA
Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco Veneto Glera $2,000
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
USA Beringer, White Zinfandel California Zinfandel $1,000
MEX Casa Madero, V Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignon $1,500
FRA BY OTT Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $2,000
FRA Whispering Angel Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $2,700
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE
MEXICO REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Monte Xanic Valle de Guadalupe Chenin Blanc - Colombard $1,100
Calixa Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,300
Casa Madero, 2V Valle de Parras Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc $1,500
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ARG
ARG

ITA
ESP
ARG
AUS

ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Cycles Gladiator

Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection"
Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection"
Stags Leap

Cakebread

CHILE

Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas

RESTO DEL MUNDO

Trumpeter

Alfredo Roca, Reserva
Castello Banfi, Placido
Enate, 234

Navarro Correas, Coleccion
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill

MEXICO

Casa Madero 375ml

Mariatinto 375ml

Palafox, Pionero, Cosecha Selecta
Rosa Negra

Monte Xanic

Valmar, Seleccion D4

L.A. Cetto, Don Luis Terra

Casa Madero

Santo Tomas

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
California Chardonnay $1,300
California Chardonnay $1,600
California Chardonnay $1,800
California Sauvignon Blanc $1,800
Napa Valley Chardonnay $4,000
Napa Valley Chardonnay $7,400
Maipo Chardonnay $1,100
Mendoza Chardonnay $1,100
Mendoza Chardonnay $1,100
Toscana Pinot Grigio $1,400
Somontano Chardonnay $1,500
Mendoza Chardonnay $1,600
Sur de Australia Chardonnay $1,600

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Valle de Parras Syrah $1,300
Ensenada Cab. Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah $1,300
Ensenada Tempranillo - Merlot - Cab. Sauv $1,300
Ciudad de México Cab. Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot $1,300
Fransico Zarco Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot $1,300
Ensenada Nebbiolo - Syrah - Cab. Sauv - Merlot $1,400
Valle de Calafia Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Petit Verdot $1,500
Valle de Parras Syrah $1,500
Valle de Santo Tomas Syrah $1,500

RNT-28/11/21-4



MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Fusione di Montefiori
Rojo Vivo

Equaa Malagon
Rivero Gonzéalez, RG
Santo Tomas, Unico

ARGENTINA

Norton, 375ml

Alamos

Terrazas, Reserva

Terrazas, Reserva

Navarro Correas, Coleccién Privada
Catena Zapata

Casa Bianchi, Enzo

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehman, Clancys

ITALIA

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto
Castello Banfi

Bertani, Amarone

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia

CHILE

Montes Alpha

REGION

El Porvenir

Ensenada

Ensenada

Valle de Parras

Valle de Santo Tomas

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Barossa

Toscana
Montalcino
Vapolicella
Toscana

Valle de Casablanca

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvingon Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache Petite Syrah

Merlot - Cab. Sauv - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Malbec
Malbec

Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Cab. Franc

Shiraz

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon - Sangiovese
Brunello

Corvina - Rondinella

Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon- Carmenere

BOT

$1,600
$2,100
$2,400
$3,100
$3,700

$700
$1,100
$1,600
$1,600
$1,700
$1,900
$4,200

$1,500

$4,400
$5,200
$9,300
$19,500

$1,900
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Columbia Crest, Grand Estate
Wente

Beringer, Founders Estate
Sterling

Josh

Menage a Trois

Raymond Vinetards, "R Collection
Nuit Aprés Nuit

Rutherford Ranch

Eberle

Sequoia Grove

Emmolo

Mount Eden Vineyards
Shafer, TD-9

Paradigm

Caymus Vineyards

Joseph Phelps

Cakebread

Jordan

Silver Oak, Alexander Vineyards
Far Niente

Paul Hobbs

Forman
Chateau Montelena
Opus One

REGION

Washington
Liveremore Valley
California
California

Napa Valley
North Coast
California
Sonoma

Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Santa Cruz
Napa Valley
Oakville, Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Calistoga, Napa Valley
Napa Valley

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvingon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvigon
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache - Syrah
Merlot

Syrah

Cabernet Sauvingon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon - Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$1,200
$1,400
$1,400
$1,500
$1,700
$1,800
$1,800
$1,900
$2,400
$2,500
$5,100
$5,400
$5,600
$5,800
$7,800
$7,900
$8,400
$9,000
$9,200
$10,000
$12,600
$13,600
$13,700
$19,900
$46,900
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ESPANA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

El Vinculo

Rene Barbier, Reserva
Protos, Roble

Dehesas Viejas, Crianza
Abadal Franc

El Coto, Crianza

Izadi Reserva

Chivite Finca Villatuerta Seleccion Especial
Monologo, Crianza

Enate

Pesquera Crianza
Torremilanos

Fincas de Ganuza
Matarromera Crianza
Pesquera Reserva

Finca Resalso, Emilio Moro
Lagar de Proventus Tres Manos
Ramirez de Ganuza Reserva
Pintia

Alién

Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5°
Vega Sicilia, Unico

FRANCIA

Terroir De Lagravette Tourtourel
Grand Bateau
Cotes Du Rhone, Bonpas

REGION

La Mancha
Penedes

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Pla de Bages
Rioja

Rioja Alavesa
Navarra

Rioja Alavesa
Somontano
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Sud de France
Bordeaux
Rodano

UVA / GRAPE

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Cabernet Franc - Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo Graciano
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano

Tinta del Toro

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Grenache - Carighan
Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Cab. Franc
Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre

BOT

$1,100
$1,100
$1,200
$1,300
$1,300
$1,400
$1,500
$1,500
$1,600
$1,900
$2,200
$2,400
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$3,200
$4,800
$5,400
$7,400
$8,700
$16,000
$30,000

$1,100
$1,300
$1,300
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